
Date Meeting

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 MOTC Bible Study Begins

Saturday, February 1, 2025 Holy Rosary Ladies Retreat

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 AMEN Meeting - St. John's (Rosary at 6:00 PM)

Friday, March 7, 2025 LENT - Way Of The Cross - 6:00 PM (Church)

Saturday, March 8, 2025 Immaculata Men's Conference - St. George

March 10 thru 12, 2025 Holy Rosary Lenten Mission

March 13 thru 16, 2025 St. Theresa ACTS Retreat 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 4th Cup - Mike Fulmer

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Holy Rosary Lenten Penance Service

Saturday, April 5, 2025 Reverence on the River - Boat Parade

Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday Walk

Sunday, April 27, 2025 Divine Mercy Service (Church at 3:00 PM)

Thursday, May 22, 2025 AMEN Meeting - St. Mark (Rosary at 6:00 PM)

May 30 thru June 7, 2025 Veni Sancte Spiritus (Lake Chapel)

Monday, June 16, 2025 Serve Nachos for Steubenville Meeting

Thursday, July 31, 2025

AMEN Meeting - Holy Rosary 

(Rosary & Mass at 6:00 PM in Church / 

Center for Meal)

Saturday, August 2, 2025 Men's Conference (Church / Center)

October 23-26, 2025 St. John Men's ACTS Retreat 

October 30 - November 2, 2025 MOTC @ LaFete' Booth

Thursday, November 6, 2025 Men's Night of Restoration (6:30 PM - Center)

Tuesday @ 7:00 PM
Men's Bible Study in the Community Room -     

Adult Ed Building (As Scheduled Tuesday's)

Every 3rd Thursday of the 

Month @ 6:30 PM
CCR Prayer Meeting (Café)

Every Friday @ 6:00 AM Coffee With Christ (Café)

2025 Men of the Cross (MOTC) Calendar
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